MAGIC CITY

MARCH 2024

Revised: 23-Feb-24

SUNDAY

MONDAY.

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY.

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

25|February

12:10pm _Gulfstream

12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:20pm _Aqueduct
12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm  Wheeling
1:00pm Dania Jai Alai
1:30PM Magic City Jai Alai
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
2:00pm _Oaklawn Park
3:30pm _Santa Anita
3:45pm _Golden Gate
6:00pm _Northfield Park

Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds

26 |February

12:05pm _Parx

12:10pm _Monticello
12:45pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai
1:30pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
7.000m _Yonkers

27 |February

12:05pm _Parx

12:10pm _Monticello
12:45pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai
1:30pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pom _Dover Downs
6:00pm Tri State

6:00pm Northfield Park
7:00pm _Yonkers

28|February

12:05pm _Parx

12:10pm _Monticello
12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:45pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm Wheeling
1:00pm Dania Jai Alai
2:00pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
&:55pm  Turfway Park
6:00pm Tri State
6:00pm _Northfield Park
6:000m _Penn National
7:.000m _Yonkers
7.000m _Charles Town
7:00pm Dania Jai Alai

29 |February

12:10pm _Monticello
12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:45pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm  Wheeling
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
2:00pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
5:55pm _Turfway Park
6:00pm  Tri State
e:00pm _Penn National
7.00pm _Yonkers
7.00pm _Charles Town
7.00pm Dania Jai Alai

1

12:10pm _Monticello
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm  Wheeling
Gulfstream
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Fair Grounds
Santa Anita
_Golden Gate
Turfway Park
Tri State
_Penn National
Meadowlands
Yonkers
Charles Town
Mohawk Park

1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm

2

11:15am _Gulfstream
12:00pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm Wheeling
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
3.00pm _Santa Anita
3:45pm _Golden Gate
5:550m _Turfway Park
6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm _Northfield Park
6:200m _Meadowlands
7.00pm _Charles Town
7:10pm _Mohawk Park
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3 ] 5 6 7 8 9
12:10pm _Gulfstream 12:05pm _Parx 12:05pm _Parx 12:05pm _Parx 12:10pm _Monticello 12:15pm _Tampa Bay 12:00pm _Tampa Bay

12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park

1:00pm  Wheeling

1:20pm _Aqueduct

1:30PM Magic City Jai Alai
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
3:30pm _Santa Anita
3:45pm _Golden Gate
6:00pm _Northfield Park

Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds

12:10pm _Monticello
12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai
2:55pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
7.000m _Yonkers

7:10pm _Mohawk Park

12:10pm _Monticello
12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai
2:55pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
6:00pm Tri State

6:00pm Northfield Park
7:00pm _Yonkers

12:10pm _Monticello

12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm Wheeling
Gulfstream
Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Dover Downs
Turfway Park
Tri State
Northfield Park
_Penn National
Yonkers
Charles Town

1:10pm
1:45pm
2:55pm
4:30pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm  Wheeling
1:10pm _Gulfstream
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
2:55pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
5:55pm _Turfway Park
6:00pm  Tri State
6:000m _Penn National
7.00pm _Yonkers
7.00pm _Charles Town
7:10pm _Mohawk Park

12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm  Wheeling
Gulfstream
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Fair Grounds
Santa Anita
_Golden Gate
Turfway Park
Tri State
_Penn National
Meadowlands
Yonkers
Charles Town
Mohawk Park

1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm

12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm Wheeling
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
3:30pm _Santa Anita
3:45pm _Golden Gate
5:550m _Turfway Park
6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm _Northfield Park
6:200m _Meadowlands
7.00pm _Charles Town
7:10pm _Mohawk Park
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10 |Daylight Saving

12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm  Wheeling
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30PM Magic City Jai Alai
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
3:45pm _Golden Gate
4:00pm _Santa Anita
6:00pm _Northfield Park

Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds

I

12:10pm _Monticello
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai
4:25pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
7.000m _Yonkers

7:10pm _Mohawk Park

o

12:10pm _Monticello
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai
4:25pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
6:00pm Tri State

6:00pm Northfield Park
7:00pm _Yonkers

13

12:10pm _Monticello
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm Wheeling
Gulfstream
Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Dover Downs
Turfway Park
Tri State
Northfield Park
_Penn National
Yonkers
Charles Town

1:10pm
1:45pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

o]

12:10pm _Monticello
12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm  Wheeling
Gulfstream
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Dover Downs
Turfway Park
Tri State
_Penn National
Yonkers
Charles Town
Mohawk Park

1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm

15
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park

1:00pm  Wheeling
Gulfstream
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Santa Anita
_Golden Gate
Turfway Park
Tri State

Fair Grounds
_Penn National
Meadowlands
Yonkers
Charles Town
Mohawk Park

1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm

16

12:00pm _Tampa Bay
12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm Wheeling
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
4:00pm _Santa Anita
4:15pm _Golden Gate
5:550m _Turfway Park
6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm _Northfield Park
6:200m _Meadowlands
7.00pm _Charles Town
7:10pm _Mohawk Park
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17
12:05pm _Mahoning Valley
12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm  Wheeling
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30PM Magic City Jai Alai
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
4:00pm _Santa Anita
4:15pm _Golden Gate
6:00pm _Northfield Park

Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds

o

12:10pm _Monticello
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai
1:30pom _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
7.000m _Yonkers

7:10pm _Mohawk Park

E

12:10pm _Monticello
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai
4:25pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pom _Dover Downs
6:00pm Tri State

6:00pm Northfield Park
7:00pm _Yonkers

20

12:10pm _Monticello
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm Wheeling
Gulfstream
Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Dover Downs
Turfway Park
Tri State
Northfield Park
_Penn National
Yonkers
Charles Town

1:10pm
1:45pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

o

12:10pm _Monticello
12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm  Wheeling
Gulfstream
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Dover Downs
Turfway Park
Tri State
_Penn National
Yonkers
Charles Town
Mohawk Park

1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm

22
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park

1:00pm  Wheeling
Gulfstream
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Fair Grounds
Santa Anita
_Golden Gate
Turfway Park
Tri State
_Penn National
Meadowlands
Yonkers
Charles Town
Mohawk Park

1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm

23

12:00pm _Tampa Bay
12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:25pm Laurel Park
12:45pm Turfway Park
1:00pm Wheeling
1:00pm _Fair Grounds
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
4:00pm _Santa Anita
4:15pm _Golden Gate
6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm _Northfield Park
6:200m _Meadowlands
7.00pm _Charles Town
7:10pm _Mohawk Park
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24
12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm  Wheeling
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30PM Magic City Jai Alai
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
1:45pm _Fair Grounds
4:00pm _Santa Anita
4:15pm _Golden Gate
6:00pm Northfield Park

Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds

S

12:10pm _Monticello
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai
4:25pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
7.000m _Yonkers

o

12:10pm _Monticello
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai
4:25pm _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
6:00pm Tri State

6:00pm Northfield Park
7:00pm _Yonkers

27

12:10pm _Monticello
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:40pm _Parx

12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm Wheeling
Gulfstream
Turf Paradise
Dover Downs
Turfway Park
Tri State
Northfield Park
Yonkers
Charles Town

1:10pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

o

12:10pm _Monticello
12:55pm _Mahoning Valley
1:00pm  Wheeling
1:10pm _Gulfstream
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
4:250m _Turf Paradise
4:30pm _Dover Downs
5:55p0m _Turfway Park
6:00pm  Tri State
7.00pm _Yonkers
7.00pm _Charles Town

29
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
12:25pm Laurel Park

1:00pm  Wheeling
Gulfstream
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Santa Anita
_Golden Gate
Turfway Park
Tri State
Meadowlands
Yonkers
Charles Town

1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

30
12:00pm _Tampa Bay
12:10pm _Gulfstream

12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00pm Wheeling
1:20pm _Aqueduct
1:30pm _Oaklawn Park
4:00pm _Santa Anita
4:15pm _Golden Gate
5:550m _Turfway Park
6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm _Northfield Park
6:10pm _Mohawk Park
6:200m _Meadowlands
7.00pm _Charles Town
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31
12:10pm _Gulfstream
12:15pm _Tampa Bay
1:00pm  Wheeling
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai
4:00pm _Santa Anita
4:15pm _Golden Gate
6:00pm _Northfield Park

Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds




