

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25 February	26 February	27 February	28 February	29 February	1	2
12:10pm Gulfstream	12:05pm Parx	12:05pm Parx	12:05pm Parx	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	11:15am Gulfstream
12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Gulfstream	12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:00pm Tampa Bay
12:20pm Aqueduct	12:45pm Mahoning Valley	12:45pm Mahoning Valley	12:10pm Gulfstream	12:45pm Mahoning Valley	12:25pm Laurel Park	12:25pm Laurel Park
12:25pm Laurel Park	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	12:15pm Tampa Bay	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:00 pm Wheeling
1:00 pm Wheeling	1:30pm Turf Paradise	1:30pm Turf Paradise	12:45pm Mahoning Valley	1:45pm Fair Grounds	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:20pm Aqueduct
1:00pm Dania Jai Alai	4:30pm Dover Downs	4:30pm Dover Downs	1:00 pm Wheeling	2:00pm Turf Paradise	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:30pm Oaklawn Park
1:30 PM Magic City Jai A	Nai 7:00pm Yonkers	6:00pm Tri State	1:00pm Dania Jai Alai	4:30pm Dover Downs	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:45pm Fair Grounds
1:45pm Fair Grounds	· —	6:00pm Northfield Park	2:00pm Turf Paradise	5:55pm Turfway Park	1:45pm Fair Grounds	3:00pm Santa Anita
2:00pm Oaklawn Park		7:00pm Yonkers	4:30pm Dover Downs	6:00pm Tri State	3:30pm Santa Anita	3:45pm Golden Gate
3:30pm Santa Anita		' -	5:55pm Turfway Park	6:00pm Penn National	3:45pm Golden Gate	5:55pm Turfway Park
3:45pm Golden Gate			6:00pm Tri State	7:00pm Yonkers	5:55pm Turfway Park	6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm Northfield Park			6:00pm Northfield Park	7:00pm Charles Town	6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Northfield Park
'			6:00pm Penn National	7:00pm Dania Jai Alai	6:00pm Penn National	6:20pm Meadowlands
			7:00pm Yonkers		6:20pm Meadowlands	7:00pm Charles Town
			7:00pm Charles Town		7:00pm Yonkers	7:10pm Mohawk Park
			7:00pm Dania Jai Alai		7:00pm Charles Town	'
			,	ı	7:10pm Mohawk Park	
Greyhounds						
Harness						
Jai-Alai						
Thoroughbreds						
inoloughbleus		1		1		



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
12:10pm Gulfstream	12:05pm Parx	12:05pm Parx	12:05pm Parx	12:10pm Monticello	12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:00pm Tampa Bay
12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:25pm Laurel Park	12:10pm Gulfstream
12:25pm Laurel Park	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:15pm Tampa Bay	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:00 pm Wheeling	12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00 pm Wheeling	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:00 pm Wheeling
1:20pm Aqueduct	2:55pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	2:55pm Turf Paradise	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:20pm Aqueduct
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	4:30pm Dover Downs	4:30pm Dover Downs	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:30pm Oaklawn Park
1:30pm Oaklawn Park	7:00pm Yonkers	6:00pm Tri State	1:45pm Fair Grounds	1:45pm Fair Grounds	1:45pm Fair Grounds	1:45pm Fair Grounds
1:45pm Fair Grounds	7:10pm Mohawk Park	6:00pm Northfield Park	2:55pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	2:55pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	3:30pm Santa Anita	3:30pm Santa Anita
3:30pm Santa Anita		7:00pm Yonkers	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	3:45pm Golden Gate	3:45pm Golden Gate
3:45pm Golden Gate			5:55pm Turfway Park	5:55pm Turfway Park	5:55pm Turfway Park	5:55pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Northfield Park			6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri-State
			6:00pm Northfield Park	6:00pm Penn National	6:00pm Penn National	6:00pm Northfield Park
			6:00pm Penn National	7:00pm Yonkers	6:20pm <u>Meadowlands</u>	6:20pm <u>Meadowlands</u>
			7:00pm Yonkers	7:00pm Charles Town	7:00pm Yonkers	7:00pm Charles Town
			7:00pm Charles Town	7:10pm Mohawk Park	7:00pm Charles Town	7:10pm Mohawk Park
					7:10pm Mohawk Park	
Greyhounds						
Harness						
Jai-Alai						
Thoroughbreds						



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
10 Daylight Saving	11	12	13	14	15	16
12:10pm Gulfstream	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:00pm Tampa Bay
12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:40pm <u>Parx</u>	12:40pm <u>Parx</u>	12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:25pm Laurel Park	12:10pm <u>Gulfstream</u>
12:25pm Laurel Park	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:40pm <u>Parx</u>	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:00 pm Wheeling	12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00 pm Wheeling	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:10pm <u>Gulfstream</u>	1:00 pm Wheeling
1:20pm Aqueduct	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:20pm Aqueduct
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:30pm Oaklawn Park
1:30pm Oaklawn Park	7:00pm <u>Yonkers</u>	6:00pm Tri State	1:45pm Fair Grounds	1:45pm Fair Grounds	4:00pm Santa Anita	1:45pm Fair Grounds
1:45pm Fair Grounds	7:10pm Mohawk Park	6:00pm Northfield Park	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:15pm Golden Gate	4:00pm Santa Anita
3:45pm Golden Gate		7:00pm <u>Yonkers</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	4:15pm Golden Gate
4:00pm Santa Anita			5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	6:00pm Tri State	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>
6:00pm Northfield Park			6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Fair Grounds	6:00pm Tri-State
			6:00pm Northfield Park	6:00pm Penn National	6:00pm Penn National	6:00pm Northfield Park
			6:00pm Penn National	7:00pm <u>Yonkers</u>	6:20pm <u>Meadowlands</u>	6:20pm <u>Meadowlands</u>
			7:00pm <u>Yonkers</u>	7:00pm Charles Town	7:00pm <u>Yonkers</u>	7:00pm Charles Town
			7:00pm Charles Town	7:10pm Mohawk Park	7:00pm Charles Town	7:10pm Mohawk Park
					7:10pm Mohawk Park	
				1		
Greyhounds						
Harness						
Jai-Alai						
Thoroughbreds						



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
12:05pm Mahoning Valley	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:00pm Tampa Bay
12:10pm Gulfstream	12:40pm <u>Parx</u>	12:40pm <u>Parx</u>	12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:25pm Laurel Park	12:10pm <u>Gulfstream</u>
12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:40pm <u>Parx</u>	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:00 pm Wheeling	12:25pm Laurel Park
12:25pm Laurel Park	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	1:10pm <u>Gulfstream</u>	1:10pm <u>Gulfstream</u>	12:45pm <u>Turfway Park</u>
1:00 pm Wheeling	1:30pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:00 pm Wheeling
1:20pm Aqueduct	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	1:10pm <u>Gulfstream</u>	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:00pm Fair Grounds
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	7:00pm Yonkers	6:00pm Tri State	1:45pm Fair Grounds	1:45pm Fair Grounds	1:45pm Fair Grounds	1:20pm Aqueduct
1:30pm Oaklawn Park	7:10pm Mohawk Park	6:00pm Northfield Park	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:00pm Santa Anita	1:30pm Oaklawn Park
1:45pm Fair Grounds		7:00pm <u>Yonkers</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:15pm Golden Gate	4:00pm Santa Anita
4:00pm Santa Anita			5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	4:15pm Golden Gate
4:15pm Golden Gate			6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm Northfield Park			6:00pm Northfield Park	6:00pm Penn National	6:00pm Penn National	6:00pm Northfield Park
			6:00pm Penn National	7:00pm <u>Yonkers</u>	6:20pm <u>Meadowlands</u>	6:20pm <u>Meadowlands</u>
			7:00pm Yonkers	7:00pm Charles Town	7:00pm Yonkers	7:00pm Charles Town
			7:00pm <u>Charles Town</u>	7:10pm Mohawk Park	7:00pm Charles Town	7:10pm Mohawk Park
					7:10pm Mohawk Park	
				1		
Greyhounds						
Harness						
Jai-Alai						
Thoroughbreds						
Thoroughbreas						



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
12:10pm Gulfstream	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:10pm Monticello	12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:00pm Tampa Bay
12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:40pm Parx	12:40pm Parx	12:15pm Tampa Bay	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:25pm Laurel Park	12:10pm Gulfstream
12:25pm Laurel Park	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	12:40pm Parx	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:00 pm Wheeling	12:25pm Laurel Park
1:00 pm Wheeling	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	12:55pm Mahoning Valley	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:00 pm Wheeling
1:20pm Aqueduct	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	1:00 pm Wheeling	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:20pm Aqueduct	1:20pm Aqueduct
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	1:10pm Gulfstream	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:30pm Oaklawn Park	1:30pm Oaklawn Park
1:30pm Oaklawn Park	7:00pm Yonkers	6:00pm Tri State	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:25pm <u>Turf Paradise</u>	4:00pm Santa Anita	4:00pm Santa Anita
1:45pm Fair Grounds		6:00pm Northfield Park	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:30pm <u>Dover Downs</u>	4:15pm Golden Gate	4:15pm Golden Gate
4:00pm Santa Anita		7:00pm Yonkers	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>	5:55pm <u>Turfway Park</u>
4:15pm Golden Gate			6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri State	6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm Northfield Park			6:00pm Northfield Park	7:00pm Yonkers	6:20pm <u>Meadowlands</u>	6:00pm Northfield Park
			7:00pm Yonkers	7:00pm Charles Town	7:00pm <u>Yonkers</u>	6:10pm Mohawk Park
			7:00pm <u>Charles Town</u>		7:00pm <u>Charles Town</u>	6:20pm <u>Meadowlands</u>
						7:00pm Charles Town
Greyhounds						
Harness						
Jai-Alai						
Thoroughbreds						



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31						
12:10pm Gulfstream						
12:15pm Tampa Bay						
1:00 pm Wheeling						
1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai						
4:00pm Santa Anita						
4:15pm Golden Gate						
6:00pm Northfield Park						
Greyhounds						
Harness						
Jai-Alai						
Thoroughbreds						